
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05936260 

Name of Company 

Alice Gibbons Limited 

| /*We 

Anthony David Kent 

Verulam House 
110 Luton Road 

Harpenden 
Herts, ALS 3BL 

the liquidator(sy of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 11 April 2012 

ChE GL Date 14 April 2012 

F irial Use 

Signed 

Maidment Judd 
Verulam House 

110 Luton Road Insolvency Sec 

Harpenden 

Herts, ALS 3BL 

“AI 
A08 

hl 
Ref AL4224/ADK/ATW/HM/TM/AW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Giasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 
lH 18/04/2012 



Rule 434-CVL © Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Alice Gibbons Limited 

on the 11 April 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name LAU. RASTA HER, HALPER 

Signed 

Dated ML hype Zell 



Alice Gibbons Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 

Bibby Financial Services 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 
Plant & Equipment 

Stock 
Directors’ Loans 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Realise 

£ 

7,242 00 6,156 00 
NIL (5,578 00) 

578 00 578 00 

35,595 00 
2,000 00 500 00 

15,000 00 15,000 00 

16,078 00



Alice Gibbons Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,078 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 16,078 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 Sepiember 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
16,078 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 6,215 60 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,862 40 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

HSBC Bank Pic 36,287 00 

36,287 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplius of assets after floating charges (26,424 60) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 6,215 60 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,215 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 51,725 00 
Employee Claim 1,432 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 32,591 00 

85,748 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (79,532 40) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 26,424 60 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (105,957 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 77 00 

77:00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (106,034 00) 

Signa 7 a Date A Male (2 


